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Junior Varsity Soccer (Girls)
2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 22 Bowsher High School Erme Field 5:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 24 Oak Harbor High School Erme Field 5:00PM
Wednesday Aug. 31 * Oregon Clay HS/MS Erme Field 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 07 * @ Findlay High School Findlay High School 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 12 Sylvania Southview Erme Field 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 14 * @ St. Ursula Academy-Toledo St. Ursula Academy 4:30PM
Monday Sep. 19 @ Bowling Green High School Bowling Green High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 21 @ Oak Harbor High School Oak Harbor High School 6:30PM
Saturday Sep. 24 @ Wapakoneta High School Wapakoneta High School 1:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 28 * Fremont Ross High School Erme Field 5:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 12 * @ Notre Dame Academy Notre Dame Academy 4:00PM
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